  Getting your brightest ideas off the ground®
Welcome Mick!
Main Website
Online Catalog
Search Poles by EPA
Create Submittal Sheet
Change your password
LOG OFF

specification or primed finish is also available. For optional finishes, see K-KLAD and K-KLAD Over
Galvanizing.
HOW TO ORDER
When ordering KW lighting standards, mounting adaptors and accessories, be sure to specify the complete catalog number.
Our catalog numbers reflect the precise specifications of the item ordered to ensure our customers will receive the product
which meets their exact requirements.
The following explanation of the catalog numbers will be helpful in placing orders:
CATALOG LOGIC - ORDERING SAMPLE
Catalog Number Nominal
Height
Pole Shaft Gauge Handhole
Size
Anchor Bolt Bolt
Circle
80
MPH
90
MPH
100
MPH
Ship
WT.
Select
RTSP10-4.5-11 10 4.5 x 3.1 x 10.0 11 3 x 5.0 0.75 x 17 x 3 8 45.6 37.2 30.7 72 Configure
RTSP12-4.8-11 12 4.8 x 3.1 x 12.0 11 3 x 5.0 0.75 x 17 x 3 8 42.3 34.6 28.6 84 Configure
RTSP14-5.1-11 14 5.1 x 3.1 x 14.0 11 3 x 5.0 0.75 x 17 x 3 8 40 32.7 27 96 Configure
RTSP15-5.4-11 15 5.4 x 3.3 x 15.0 11 3 x 5.0 0.75 x 17 x 3 8 33.5 27 22 104 Configure
RTSP16-5.4-11 16 5.4 x 3.1 x 16.0 11 3 x 5.0 0.75 x 17 x 3 8 32.3 26.3 21.6 109 Configure
RTSP18-5.6-11 18 5.6 x 3.1 x 18.0 11 3 x 5.0 0.75 x 17 x 3 8 28.6 23.1 18.9 122 Configure
RTSP20-5.9-11 20 6.1 x 3.3 x 20.0 11 3 x 5.0 0.75 x 30 x 3 9.5 22.7 18.1 14.6 149 Configure
RTSP20-6.5-11 20 6.5 x 3.7 x 20.0 11 4 x 6.5 1.00 x 36 x 4 9.5 42 34 27 188 Configure
RTSP20-6.1-11 20 6.1 x 3.3 x 20.0 11 3 x 5.0 0.75 x 30 x 3 9.5 22.7 18.1 14.6 173 Configure
RTSP25-6.1-11 25 6.1 x 2.6 x 25.0 11 3 x 5.0 0.75 x 30 x 3 9.5 16.7 13.3 10.6 173 Configure
RTSP25-6.6-11 25 6.8 x 3.3 x 25.0 11 4 x 6.5 0.75 x 30 x 3 10 18.9 14.8 11.6 190 Configure
RTSP25-7.0-11 25 6.8 x 3.3 x 25.0 11 4 x 6.5 1.00 x 36 x 4 10 35 24.6 20 230 Configure
RTSP25-7.5-11 25 7.5 x 4.0 x 25.0 11 4 x 6.5 1.00 x 36 x 4 10.5 42 32 26 253 Configure
RTSP25-6.8-11 25 6.8 x 3.3 x 25.0 11 4 x 6.5 0.75 x 30 x 3 10 27 21 15 213 Configure
RTSP30-6.8-11 30 6.8 x 2.6 x 30.0 11 4 x 6.5 0.75 x 30 x 3 10 14 10.8 8.3 213 Configure
RTSP30-7.5-11 30 7.5 x 3.3 x 30.0 11 4 x 6.5 1.00 x 36 x 4 10.5 22.1 17.5 13.9 265 Configure
RTSP30-8.0-11 30 8.1 x 3.9 x 30.0 11 4 x 6.5 1.00 x 36 x 4 11 24.8 19.4 15.3 293 Configure
RTSP30-8.5-11 30 8.5 x 4.3 x 30.0 11 4 x 6.5 1.00 x 36 x 4 11.5 29.1 22.8 18 309 Configure
RTSP30-9.0-11 30 9.0 x 4.8 x 30.0 11 4 x 6.5 1.00 x 36 x 4 12.5 32.5 25.5 20.1 331 Configure
RTSP30-9.0-7 30 9.0 x 4.8 x 30.0 7 4 x 6.5 1.25 x 42 x 6 12.5 54.5 43.6 35.3 493 Configure
RTSP30-10.0-11 30 10.0 x 5.8 x 30.0 11 4 x 6.5 1.00 x 36 x 4 13.5 41 31.5 24 388 Configure
RTSP30-11.0-7 30 11.0 x 6.8 x 30.0 7 4 x 6.5 1.25 x 42 x 6 15 62 47 37 720 Configure
RTSP35-7.5-11 35 7.5 x 2.6 x 35.0 11 4 x 6.5 1.00 x 36 x 4 10.5 15.7 12.3 9.7 283 Configure
RTSP35-8.0-11 35 8.1 x 3.2 x 35.0 11 4 x 6.5 1.00 x 36 x 4 11 17.3 13.4 10.4 311 Configure
RTSP35-8.5-11 35 8.5 x 3.6 x 35.0 11 4 x 6.5 1.00 x 36 x 4 11.5 21.8 16.9 13.1 338 Configure
RTSP35-9.0-11 35 9.0 x 4.1 x 35.0 11 4 x 6.5 1.00 x 36 x 4 12.5 24.6 19 14.7 358 Configure
RTSP35-9.0-7 35 9.0 x 4.1 x 35.0 7 4 x 6.5 1.25 x 42 x 6 12.5 42.3 33.7 27.1 534 Configure
KW Industries http://www.kwindustries.com/LightingStandards.asp?Serie=RTSP
1 of 3 8/12/2008 3:30 PM
RTSP35-10.0-11 35 10.0 x 4.5 x 35.0 11 4 x 6.5 1.00 x 36 x 4 13.5 31 23 17 480 Configure
RTSP35-11.0-7 35 11.0 x 6.1 x 35.0 7 4 x 6.5 1.25 x 42 x 6 15 62 47 37 720 Configure
RTSP39-8.1-11 39 8.1 x 2.6 x 39.0 11 4 x 6.5 1.00 x 36 x 4 11 13.7 10.5 8 327 Configure
RTSP39-9.0-11 39 9.0 x 3.5 x 39.0 11 4 x 6.5 1.00 x 36 x 4 12.5 19.6 14.9 11.2 376 Configure
RTSP39-9.0-7 39 9.0 x 3.5 x 39.0 7 4 x 6.5 1.25 x 42 x 6 12.5 37.5 29 22.5 597 Configure
RTSP39-10.0-11 39 10.0 x 4.5 x 39.0 11 4 x 6.5 1.00 x 36 x 4 13.5 26 18 17 480 Configure
RTSP39-11.0-7 39 11.0 x 5.5 x 39.0 7 4 x 6.5 1.25 x 42 x 6 15 47 36.5 28.4 720 Configure
RTSP39-14.0-7 39 14.0 x 8.5 x 39.0 7 4 x 6.5 1.50 x 54 x 6 20 101.8 80 63.5 1075 Configure
RTSP39-12.0-7 39 12.0 x 6.5 x 39.0 7 4 x 6.5 1.50 x 54 x 6 16 85 67 52 949 Configure
RTSP45-10.0-11 45 10.0 x 4.6 x 39.0
5.02 x 3.9 x 7.75
11
11 4 x 6.5 1.00 x 36 x 4 13.5 18.3 13.2 9.3 488 Configure
RTSP45-11.0-7 45 11.0 x 5.5 x 39.0
6.10 x 4.9 x 8.30
7
11 4 x 6.5 1.25 x 42 x 6 15 36.8 28.5 22 800 Configure
RTSP45-12.0-7 45
12.0 x 7.8 x 30.0
8.5 x 5.95 x 18.25
7
11 4 x 6.5 1.5 x 54 x 6 16 66 50 39 1008 Configure
RTSP45-12.5-3 45 12.5 x 8.3 x 30.0
9.0 x 6.6 x 17.4
3
7
4 x 6.5 1.50 x 54 x 6 16.5 70 54 41 1342 Configure
RTSP45-14.0-7 45 14.0 x 8.3 x 41.0
9.0 x 8.0 x 7.0
7
11 4 x 6.5 1.50 x 54 x 6 20 80 60 45 1272 Configure
RTSP45-14.0-3 45
14.0 x 8.3 x 41.0
9.0 x 8.0 x 7.0
3
7 4 x 6.5 1.75 x 84 x 6 20 113 87 68 1729 Configure
RTSP50-10.0-11 50 10.0 x 4.6 x 39.0
5.02 x 3.2 x 12.75
11
11
4 x 6.5 1.00 x 36 x 4 13.5 12.9 8.9 5.7 510 Configure
RTSP50-11.0-7 50 11.0 x 5.5 x 39.0
6.10 x 4.2 x 13.3
7
11 4 x 6.5 1.25 x 42 x 6 15 27.3 20.6 15.4 802 Configure
RTSP50-12.0-7 50
12.0 x 7.8 x 30.0
8.5 x 5.3 x 23.25
7
11 4 x 6.5 1.50 x 54 x 6 16 42.1 33.4 26.8 937 Configure
RTSP50-14.0-7 50 14.0 x 8.3 x 41.0
9.0 x 7.3 x 12.0
7
11
4 x 6.5 1.50 x 54 x 6 20 64 47 34 1323 Configure
RTSP50-14.0-3 50 14.0 x 8.3 x 41.0
9.0 x 7.3 x 12.0
3
7 4 x 6.5 1.75 x 54 x 6 20 93 72 55 1807 Configure
RTSP50-12.5-3 50
12.5 x 8.3 x 30.0
9.0 x 5.9 x 22.4
3
7 4 x 6.5 1.50 x 54 x 6 16.5 27.4 19 12.6 1331 Configure
RTSP55-12.0-7 55 12.0 x 7.8 x 30.0
8.5 x 4.6 x 28.25
7
11
4 x 6.5 1.50 x 54 x 6 16 21 19 13 970 Configure
RTSP55-14.0-7 55 14.0 x 8.5 x 39.0
9.00 x 6.5 x 17.8
7
11 4 x 6.5 1.50 x 54 x 6 20 33.2 23.4 15.9 1254 Configure
RTSP55-12.5-3 55 12.5 x 8.3 x 30.0
9.00 x 5.2 x 27.4
3
7 4 x 6.5 1.50 x 54 x 6 16.5 27.4 19 12.6 1331 Configure
RTSP55-14.0-3 55
14.0 x 8.3 x 41.0
9.00 x 6.7 x 16.7
3
7 4 x 6.5 1.75 x 84 x 6 20 50.4 37.5 27.6 1646 Configure
RTSP60-12.0-7 60 12.0 x 7.8 x 30.0
8.5 x 3.8 x 33.25
7
11
4 x 6.5 1.50 x 54 x 6 16 15.7 11.2 7.9 1011 Configure
RTSP60-14.0-7 60 14.0 x 8.5 x 39.0
9.00 x 5.8 x 22.6
7
11 4 x 6.5 1.50 x 54 x 6 20 26.7 17.9 11.2 1299 Configure
RTSP60-12.5-3 60
12.5 x 8.3 x 30.0
9.00 x 4.5 x 32.4
3
7 4 x 6.5 1.50 x 54 x 6 16.5 21.9 14.4 8.8 1375 Configure
RTSP60-14.0-3 60 14.0 x 8.3 x 41.0
9.00 x 6.0 x 21.7
3
7
4 x 6.5 1.75 x 84 x 6 20 41.8 30.3 21.5 1705 Configure
RTSP65-14.0-7 65 14.0 x 8.5 x 39.0
9.00 x 5.1 x 27.6
7
11 4 x 6.5 1.50 x 54 x 6 20 21.1 13.3 7.3 1333 Configure
RTSP65-12.5-3 65
12.5 x 8.3 x 30.0
9.00 x 3.8 x 37.4
3
7 4 x 6.5 1.50 x 54 x 6 16.5 17.2 10.6 5.6 1413 Configure
RTSP65-14.0-3 65 14.0 x 8.3 x 41.0
9.00 x 5.3 x 26.7
3
7
4 x 6.5 1.75 x 84 x 6 20 34.5 24.3 16.5 1757 Configure
RTSP70-14.0-7 70 14.0 x 8.5 x 39.0
9.00 x 4.4 x 32.6
7
11 4 x 6.5 1.50 x 54 x 6 20 15.6 8.9 3.7 1363 Configure
RTSP70-14.0-3 70
14.0 x 8.3 x 41.0
9.00 x 4.6 x 31.7
3
7 4 x 6.5 1.75 x 84 x 6 20 26.8 18.1 11.4 1803 Configure